
Madge Ennis
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator
mennis@wacsd.com
(817) 692-0048

Pinar Firat Mashnad
Science Educator
pfiratmashnad@wacsd.com

Cynthia Cox
English Educator
Ccox@wacsd.com

Phaedra Lloyd
Registrar
plloyd@wacsd.com

Steven Carson
Generalist
scarson@wacsd.com

Deborah Floyd
School Improvement Specialist
dfloyd@wacsd.com

Adriana Fuentes
Art and Spanish Educator
afuentes@wacsd.com

Chuck Jaecks
Courage Director
cjaecks@wacsd.com
469-371-2356

Bridget Jaecks
Mental Health Coordinator
jbjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Jennifer Sargent
Science Educator
jsargent@wacsd.com

Chris Pitman
CTE Educator
cpitman@wacsd.com

Tenesha Perry
Attendance Clerk
tperry1@wacsd.com

Krystal Lomax
Registrar
klomax@wacsd.com

Sharon Swearingen
Social Studies Educator
sswearingen@wacsd.com

Kerrie Taylor
Generalist
ktaylor@wacsd.com



Henry Todwong
Social Studies Educator
htodwong@wacsd.com

Jacob Williams
English Educator
jwilliams@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell
CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165


